DPT02Digital Universal Input Signal Converter(Signal Converter)
| Features |
Local display, easy keypad programming the signal output and scale,LED for working status
Measuring input type：DC current / DC voltage
More output type：Analog output / RS-485 / Relay / 2 Channel output
20-Point linear calibration
Signal isolation：Power supply / Analog input / Analog output / RS-485
Power supply：AC 85 ... 253 V；Auxiliary supply output(DC 16 ... 25 V / 23 mA), use for 2-wire & 3-wire transmitter

QNR
| Diagram |
| Ordering Guide |
A
A：1 Analog output
B：2 Analog output
D：1 Analog output+RS-485+Relay
Output-DPT02
J2102-DPM02-R
DPT02-A(1 Analog output )
31：AC 85 ... 253 V34：AC 85 ... 253 V
DPT02-B(2 Analog output )
31：AC 85 ... 253 V34：AC 85 ... 253 V21：-A. OUT222：+A. OUT2
  1：  2：-mA            -V  3：+mA    4：+exc. +V                  11：-A. OUT112：+A. OUT113 ：14 ：
31
21 22 23 24
1    2    3   4
11 12 13 14
eyc
34
DPT02-D(1 Analog output+RS-485+Relay)
31：AC 85 ... 253 V34：AC 85 ... 253 V21：relay. COM22：relay. NO23：relay. NC
  1：  2：-mA            -V  3：+mA  4：+exc. +V                 11：-A. OUT112：+A. OUT113：RS-485 D-14：RS-485 D+
31
21 22 23 24
1    2    3   4
11 12 13 14
eyc
34